Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial
Treasury
Investments®
Other assets

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2004

Jul. 30
2
3,26,661
3,26,641
20

101
46,206
41
77,399
2,094

4,807
15,247
1,37,572
6,10,128
5,24,732
18,655

47,591

12
3,162
2,280

180
3

4,473
8,950

2005

Jul. 22
3
3,76,159
3,76,147
11

149
71,727
41
1,00,837
1,877

5471
15,822
1,00,144
6,72,229
5,70,669
19,375

63,851

459
2,218

2

3,973
11,595

Jul. 29#
4
3,72,200
3,72,193
8

100
68,765
41
1,13,084
2,324

5,991
16,360
1,03,576
6,82,441
5,85,319
19,375

58,891

729
2,416

2

3,973
11,649

(Rs.crore)
Variation

Week Year
5 6
-3,958 45,539
-3,955 45,552
-3 -12
-49 -1
-2,963 22,559
12,247 35,685
446 230
520 1,184
537 1,113
3,432 -33,996
10,213 72,313
14,650 60,587
— 720
-4,961 11,300
— -12
270 -2,433
198 136
— -180
— -1
— -3
— -500
54 2,699

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.
(2) Effective October 17, 1990, close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.

gold is valued



